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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2020

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Rekrutt Jenter 100m(3)

1 Hvit Ella Wotherspoon NOROslo Skøiteklub221 RJ
Rød Sofie Thorshaug NORHamar IL282 RJ

2 Hvit Hanna Vilmine Østmoe NORNord Odal IL186 RJ
Rød Kristine Trønnes Graneng NORTynset IF251 RJ

3 Hvit Ingrid  Løvlien-Krokhaug NORTynset IF241 RJ
Rød Tuva Storholt Sørøy NORLeinstrand IL323 RJ

4 Hvit Elisabeth Pagar NORGjøvik SK209 RJ
Rød Maren Bakken Vold NORHamar IL288 RJ

5 Hvit Nelly Løvås NORNord Odal IL187 RJ
Rød Cecilia Rangchaam-Larsen NORSandefjord SK14 RJ

6 Hvit Dorthe Willerud Fosså NORSSK Toten95 RJ
Rød Amalie Trønnes Graneng NORTynset IF249 RJ

7 Hvit Lotta Solbakken NORGol IL37 RJ
Rød Kaia Løvlie NORHamar IL294 RJ

Rekrutt Gutter 100m(3)

1 Hvit Mattis Haugom Knigge NORTrondhjems SK133 RG
Rød Theodor Marken Urheim NORLeinstrand IL325 RG

2 Hvit Thomas Skau Hanes NORHerkules SK309 RG
Rød Daniel Einbu Terkelsen NORSandefjord SK17 RG

3 Hvit Axel Haartsen Njøs NORAktiv SK262 RG
Rød Oliver Olsen Glomstad NORLeinstrand IL326 RG

4 Hvit Mikkel Berentsen NORAktiv SK263 RG
Rød Åsmund Pettersen Espedal NORAsker SK91 RG

5 Hvit Markus Einbu Terkelsen NORSandefjord SK16 RG
Rød Wilhelm Haugerød NORHerkules SK310 RG

6 Hvit Gabriel Høyer NORLeinstrand IL329 RG
Rød Anthon Emil Caspersen NORTønsbergs Turn348 RG

7 Hvit Georg Brovold Røstelien NORSSK Toten97 RG
Rød Ludvig Marken Urheim NORLeinstrand IL328 RG

8 Hvit Martin Hammernes NORLeinstrand IL324 RG
Rød Haron Franten NORHamar IL297 RG

9 Hvit Martin Lunde Tverberg NORAsker SK93 RG
Rød Linus Olsen Glomstad NORLeinstrand IL330 RG

10 Hvit Simen Tvedt-Karlson NORAktiv SK261 RG
Rød Niklas Ilbråten NORNord Odal IL191 RG

11 Hvit Tobias Ødbehr Thorstensen NORNord Odal IL192 RG
Rød Elias Vikan NORHarstad SK312 RG
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2020

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Rekrutt Gutter 100m(3)

12 Hvit Jonathan Strand Bjørkum NORLeinstrand IL327 RG
Rød Ulrik Evenmo Ervik NORAktiv SK260 RG

Signed by referee: 
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2020

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Rekrutt Jenter 500 m (4)

1 Hvit Maia Sofie Allum NORSandefjord SK6 RJ

2 Hvit Emma Myhrer NORBåstad IL48 RJ
Rød Vårin Ekenes NORSandefjord SK9 RJ
Gul Eira Mortensen NORBåstad IL49 RJ
Blå Oda Skår NORTynset IF244 RJ

3 Hvit Maria Louise Kittilsbråten NORGeithus IL118 RJ
Rød Amine Graneng Unneberg NORSandefjord SK7 RJ
Gul Guro Johanne Wethelund NORBåstad IL47 RJ
Blå Marie Gustavsen Velo NORJevnaker IF170 RJ

4 Hvit Lillian Sparby NORGjøvik SK208 RJ
Rød Mathea Helen Krokeide NORBåstad IL51 RJ
Gul Alma Bergersen NORHerkules SK304 RJ
Blå Beathe Brovold Røstelien NORSSK Toten96 RJ

5 Hvit Selja Boldingh Debernard NORAktiv SK259 RJ
Rød Nora Furuli Elleflaadt NORSandefjord SK4 RJ
Gul Josefine Haldorsen Sømme NORTønsbergs Turn349 RJ
Blå Vilma Fossum NORTynset IF243 RJ

6 Hvit Sandra Michalec NORGeithus IL112 RJ
Rød Kristine Birkedal NORAsker SK86 RJ
Gul Emma Hylen NORTynset IF240 RJ
Blå Astrid Eide Kirkesæther NORTønsbergs Turn350 RJ

7 Hvit Sunniva Haug Johannessen NORAktiv SK274 RJ
Rød Alea Wahl-Nilsen NORDrammen SK151 RJ
Gul Malin Myhrer NORBåstad IL50 RJ
Blå Nelly Nesset NORArendal SK232 RJ

8 Hvit Nila Nybakk NORHamar IL295 RJ
Rød Malin Skau Bjørge NORHerkules SK305 RJ
Gul Solveig Willerud Fosså NORSSK Toten94 RJ
Blå Arya Gundersen Bottegård NORGeithus IL111 RJ

9 Hvit Sunniva Øverjordet NORSør-Fron IL365 RJ
Rød Latika Suyambudurai NORDrammen SK149 RJ
Gul Victoria Melgårdshagen NORSør-Fron IL364 RJ
Blå Helena Evensen NORHamar IL279 RJ

Rekrutt Gutter 500 m (4)

1 Hvit Endre Østbye NORBåstad IL52 RG
Rød Mio Bergh NORSandefjord SK2 RG
Gul Olav Furuli Elleflaadt NORSandefjord SK3 RG
Blå Andreas Kjeve NORBåstad IL53 RG

2 Hvit Lukas Gærnæ NORSandefjord SK8 RG
Rød Andreas Ruud Novak NORBåstad IL58 RG
Gul Eirik Bergersen NORHerkules SK308 RG
Blå Johannes Hansen NORSkjervøy SIK105 RG
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2020

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Rekrutt Gutter 500 m (4)

3 Hvit Jesper Svee NORTynset IF239 RG
Rød Eskil Martens Kjær NORTønsbergs Turn351 RG
Gul Amund Gravem NOREidsvold Turn SK317 RG
Blå Markus Bråthen NORGeithus IL113 RG

4 Hvit Vincent Elbe NORJevnaker IF169 RG
Rød Markus Brubak NORSør-Fron IL363 RG
Gul Didrik Torgersen NORHBSK275 RG
Blå Anton Øksdahl Helstad NORHamar IL296 RG

5 Hvit Nicolai Frithjofsen NORSør-Fron IL374 RG
Rød Sondre Ruud Novak NORBåstad IL57 RG
Gul Daniel Evensen NORHamar IL278 RG
Blå Johannes Kjeve NORBåstad IL54 RG

6 Hvit Kristian Lian NORHarstad SK73 RG
Rød Olle Nystrøm Eliasson SVEIK Wega30 RG
Gul Trym Halvorsen NOREidsvold Turn SK315 RG
Blå Felix Bjørge Skagsoset NORHerkules SK307 RG

7 Hvit Snorre Norli Harstad NORGeithus IL114 RG
Rød Magnus Elbe NORJevnaker IF168 RG
Gul Benjamin Fjellgård Lyby NORLeinstrand IL331 RG
Blå Magnus Rian Myrli NORSp Falken377 RG

8 Hvit Theodor Asbjørnhus NORGeithus IL115 RG
Rød Martin Embre Stigen NORGol IL40 RG
Gul Martin Labuschagne NOREidsvold Turn SK314 RG
Blå Silas Sweeney NOROslo Skøiteklub214 RG

9 Hvit Millian Wahl-Nilsen NORDrammen SK148 RG
Rød Albert Westgaard NORBåstad IL55 RG
Gul Ola Hammernes NORLeinstrand IL332 RG
Blå Oliver Haugerud Teig NORBåstad IL56 RG

10 Hvit Aksel Grødum NORArendal SK230 RG
Rød Oliver Raudberget NORGjøvik SK211 RG
Gul Isac Pettersen NORArendal SK231 RG
Blå Tørres Bjørge Skagsoset NORHerkules SK306 RG

11 Hvit Alexander Ottershagen NORHamar IL293 RG
Rød Håvard Gravem NOREidsvold Turn SK316 RG
Gul Georg Timian Stormo Tørrum NORBjugn/Ørland SK229 RG
Blå Simen Ånsløkken NORSør-Fron IL366 RG

Jenter 10år 500 m (4)

1 Hvit Isabella Efraimsen NORTromsø SK108 J10

2 Hvit Eline Tveter NOROslo Skøiteklub220 J10
Rød Alma Louise Asbjørnhus NORJevnaker IF172 J10
Gul Carmen Meyer NORHarstad SK72 J10
Blå Helle Leona Grønnevik NORBåstad IL59 J10
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2020

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Jenter 10år 500 m (4)

3 Hvit Tiril Brenden NOREidsvold Turn SK318 J10
Rød Selma Opdahl-Njøs NORLeinstrand IL333 J10
Gul Jenny Skjæveland Solhaug NORSandefjord SK5 J10
Blå Mira Engen NORHarstad SK311 J10

4 Hvit Frida Fanebust NORJevnaker IF171 J10
Rød Helle Boldingh Debernard NORAktiv SK264 J10
Gul Mira Fossum NORTynset IF252 J10
Blå Oda Bergersen NORHerkules SK301 J10

5 Hvit Maiken Skau Bjørge NORHerkules SK302 J10
Rød Maren Bjerke Wullum NORSSK Toten99 J10
Gul Leah Isabell Ottersen NORSSK Toten100 J10
Blå Annika Lura Henriksen NORStavanger Sandnes Sk33 J10

6 Hvit Sigrid Bakken Vold NORHamar IL287 J10
Rød Hedda Finsland NORAsker SK83 J10
Gul Linnea Melgårdshagen NORSør-Fron IL368 J10
Blå Victoria Pagar NORGjøvik SK213 J10

Gutter 10år 500 m (4)

1 Hvit Oliver Østbye NORBåstad IL60 G10

2 Hvit Sigve Furuli Elleflaadt NORSandefjord SK1 G10
Rød Eimar Kjøsterud Erlingsen NORAsker SK82 G10
Gul Adrian Solbakken NORGol IL41 G10
Blå Martinus Sømme NORTønsbergs Turn353 G10

3 Hvit Anton Marken Urheim NORLeinstrand IL334 G10
Rød Levi Haugerød NORHerkules SK303 G10
Gul Thomas Sundsvold NORLeinstrand IL335 G10
Blå Julian Seeland NORGjøvik SK212 G10

4 Hvit Ferdinand de Korte NORDrammen SK152 G10
Rød Endre Sæther Ottesen NORTrondhjems SK135 G10
Gul Sigurd Rø Goulding NORLeinstrand IL336 G10
Blå Allan Kareem NORTromsø SK109 G10

5 Hvit Audun Semb NORTønsbergs Turn352 G10
Rød Martin Vike Lackner NORTrondhjems SK134 G10
Gul Bastian Gundersen Bottegård NORGeithus IL117 G10
Blå Edmund Berisha NORHamar IL281 G10

6 Hvit Theodor Henriksen NORKongsvinger SK21 G10
Rød Sindre Soleng Jakobsen NORTromsø SK107 G10
Gul Elias Brubak NORSør-Fron IL367 G10
Blå Jonathan Haugom Knigge NORTrondhjems SK136 G10

Jenter 11år 500 m (4)
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2020

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Jenter 11år 500 m (4)

1 Hvit Maja Sjølund Iversen NORSandefjord SK18 J11
Rød Ingrid Alette Asbjørnhus NORJevnaker IF173 J11
Gul Åsne Jordet-Løvik NORTrondhjems SK137 J11
Blå Marie Aas Faafeng NORJevnaker IF36 J11

2 Hvit Hedda Hylen NORTynset IF253 J11
Rød Emilie Gustavsen Velo NORJevnaker IF174 J11
Gul Milla Junine Hem Lunde NORSandefjord SK11 J11
Blå Mia Svee NORTynset IF254 J11

3 Hvit Mali Katesdatter Sagabraaten NORGol IL42 J11
Rød Eira Skogstad Lannegård NORLeinstrand IL337 J11
Gul Tyra Kristin M Langehaugen NORGol IL43 J11
Blå Leah Fossum NORTynset IF258 J12

4 Hvit Natalia Skrzypiec NORSandefjord SK19 J11
Rød Thomine Sæves Myran NORBåstad IL62 J11
Gul Milla G. Andersen NORDrammen SK153 J11
Blå Hanne Sletvold NORNord Odal IL224 J11

5 Hvit Kitty Marie Nesset NORArendal SK234 J11
Rød Johanna Novak Orderud NORBåstad IL61 J11
Gul Linnea Haneberg NORHamar IL289 J11
Blå Anne-Sofie Birkedal NORAsker SK80 J11

Gutter 11år 500 m (4)

1 Hvit Emil Norli Harstad NORGeithus IL120 G11
Gul Adrian Grønnevik NORBåstad IL63 G11
Blå Nathaniel Høyer NORLeinstrand IL341 G11

2 Hvit Kevin Walker NORLeinstrand IL339 G11
Rød Sondre Hanevold Vannes NORAsker SK81 G11
Gul Oliver Fjellgård Lyby NORLeinstrand IL338 G11
Blå Ottar Gravvold Borgersen NORGeithus IL121 G11

3 Hvit Dian Bergh NORSandefjord SK10 G11
Rød Petter Moe Løken NORGeithus IL119 G11
Gul Sebastian Strand Bjørkum NORLeinstrand IL340 G11
Blå Simen Stangnæss Kviteberg NORHarstad SK71 G11

4 Hvit August Herlin Røkaas NORTønsbergs Turn355 G11
Rød Haakon A. Biermann NOROslo Skøiteklub313 G11
Gul Lucas Haugnæs Bjørklund NORDrammen SK154 G11
Blå Nikolas Johannessen NORTønsbergs Turn354 G11

5 Hvit Sigurd Ånsløkken NORSør-Fron IL369 G11
Rød David Martin Davidsen NORJevnaker IF175 G11
Gul Sigmund Løvlien-Krokhaug NORTynset IF257 G11
Blå Mats Frimann Hansen NORHBSK276 G11

Jenter 12år 500 m (4)
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2020

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Jenter 12år 500 m (4)

1 Hvit Vilja Kristine M. Stendal NORSp Falken376 J12
Gul Ida Mari Mikkelsen NORHarstad SK104 J12
Blå Martine Nordstrand NORTromsø SK110 J12

2 Hvit Liv Anne Berget NORGol IL44 J12
Rød Hanna Nyström Eliasson SVEIK Wega29 J12
Gul Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund NORDrammen SK156 J12
Blå Cornelia de Korte NORDrammen SK155 J12

3 Hvit Inka Boldingh Debernard NORAktiv SK268 J12
Rød Margrethe Vårvik NORTrondhjems SK138 J12
Gul Miriam Tangen Kind NORHarstad SK69 J12
Blå Emmeline Berentsen NORAktiv SK267 J12

4 Hvit Josefine Henriksen NORKongsvinger SK23 J12
Rød Ingrid Sæther NORNord Odal IL196 J12
Gul Amalie Haugerud Teig NORBåstad IL64 J12
Blå Martine Solem NORBjugn/Ørland SK228 J12

Gutter 12år 500 m (4)

1 Hvit Gard Opdahl-Njøs NORLeinstrand IL342 G12
Rød Tim Sebastian Løveseter NORSandefjord SK12 G12
Gul Håkon Vårvik NORTrondhjems SK140 G12
Blå Sebastian Lackner NORTrondhjems SK139 G12

2 Hvit Erik Bengtsson SVEIK Wega31 G12
Rød Fabian Løvås NORNord Odal IL195 G12
Gul Fredrik  Colbensen-Tveten NORAktiv SK266 G12
Blå William Vorvik NORTrondhjems SK141 G12

3 Hvit Sindre Heggelund Ljungquist NORKongsvinger SK22 G12
Rød Matheo Kahn NORSp Falken380 G12
Gul Mathias Myhrer NORBåstad IL65 G12
Blå Martin G. Røysland NORArendal SK233 G12

4 Hvit Mads Nordhus NORAktiv SK265 G12
Rød Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen NORAsker SK77 G12
Gul Paul Fredrik Michelet NORBåstad IL66 G12
Blå Miika Klevstuen NOROslo Skøiteklub218 G12

Signed by referee: 

Hego Resultat systemLisens: 07.03.2020 19:04:35Page 5 of 5HOA



Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2020

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Rekrutt Jenter 400 m(5)

1 Hvit Amalie Trønnes Graneng NORTynset IF249 RJ
Gul Elisabeth Pagar NORGjøvik SK209 RJ
Blå Ingrid  Løvlien-Krokhaug NORTynset IF241 RJ

2 Hvit Vårin Ekenes NORSandefjord SK9 RJ
Rød Emma Myhrer NORBåstad IL48 RJ
Gul Eira Mortensen NORBåstad IL49 RJ
Blå Lotta Solbakken NORGol IL37 RJ

3 Hvit Oda Skår NORTynset IF244 RJ
Rød Maia Sofie Allum NORSandefjord SK6 RJ
Gul Dorthe Willerud Fosså NORSSK Toten95 RJ
Blå Tuva Storholt Sørøy NORLeinstrand IL323 RJ

4 Hvit Maria Louise Kittilsbråten NORGeithus IL118 RJ
Rød Amine Graneng Unneberg NORSandefjord SK7 RJ
Gul Nora Furuli Elleflaadt NORSandefjord SK4 RJ
Blå Kristine Trønnes Graneng NORTynset IF251 RJ

5 Hvit Cecilia Rangchaam-Larsen NORSandefjord SK14 RJ
Rød Marie Gustavsen Velo NORJevnaker IF170 RJ
Gul Lillian Sparby NORGjøvik SK208 RJ
Blå Beathe Brovold Røstelien NORSSK Toten96 RJ

6 Hvit Vilma Fossum NORTynset IF243 RJ
Rød Selja Boldingh Debernard NORAktiv SK259 RJ
Gul Guro Johanne Wethelund NORBåstad IL47 RJ
Blå Alma Bergersen NORHerkules SK304 RJ

7 Hvit Josefine Haldorsen Sømme NORTønsbergs Turn349 RJ
Rød Sandra Michalec NORGeithus IL112 RJ
Gul Alea Wahl-Nilsen NORDrammen SK151 RJ
Blå Ella Wotherspoon NOROslo Skøiteklub221 RJ

8 Hvit Astrid Eide Kirkesæther NORTønsbergs Turn350 RJ
Rød Nelly Løvås NORNord Odal IL187 RJ
Gul Emma Hylen NORTynset IF240 RJ
Blå Sunniva Haug Johannessen NORAktiv SK274 RJ

9 Hvit Helena Evensen NORHamar IL279 RJ
Rød Nelly Nesset NORArendal SK232 RJ
Gul Arya Gundersen Bottegård NORGeithus IL111 RJ
Blå Malin Skau Bjørge NORHerkules SK305 RJ

10 Hvit Nila Nybakk NORHamar IL295 RJ
Rød Mathea Helen Krokeide NORBåstad IL51 RJ
Gul Sunniva Øverjordet NORSør-Fron IL365 RJ
Blå Solveig Willerud Fosså NORSSK Toten94 RJ

11 Hvit Victoria Melgårdshagen NORSør-Fron IL364 RJ
Rød Latika Suyambudurai NORDrammen SK149 RJ
Gul Kristine Birkedal NORAsker SK86 RJ
Blå Malin Myhrer NORBåstad IL50 RJ
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2020

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Rekrutt Gutter 400 m(5)

1 Hvit Haron Franten NORHamar IL297 RG

2 Hvit Georg Brovold Røstelien NORSSK Toten97 RG
Rød Simen Tvedt-Karlson NORAktiv SK261 RG
Gul Mio Bergh NORSandefjord SK2 RG
Blå Niklas Ilbråten NORNord Odal IL191 RG

3 Hvit Åsmund Pettersen Espedal NORAsker SK91 RG
Rød Elias Vikan NORHarstad SK312 RG
Gul Andreas Kjeve NORBåstad IL53 RG
Blå Martin Lunde Tverberg NORAsker SK93 RG

4 Hvit Endre Østbye NORBåstad IL52 RG
Rød Olav Furuli Elleflaadt NORSandefjord SK3 RG
Gul Thomas Skau Hanes NORHerkules SK309 RG
Blå Lukas Gærnæ NORSandefjord SK8 RG

5 Hvit Gabriel Høyer NORLeinstrand IL329 RG
Rød Anthon Emil Caspersen NORTønsbergs Turn348 RG
Gul Markus Bråthen NORGeithus IL113 RG
Blå Ludvig Marken Urheim NORLeinstrand IL328 RG

6 Hvit Tobias Ødbehr Thorstensen NORNord Odal IL192 RG
Rød Jonathan Strand Bjørkum NORLeinstrand IL327 RG
Gul Johannes Hansen NORSkjervøy SIK105 RG
Blå Andreas Ruud Novak NORBåstad IL58 RG

7 Hvit Eirik Bergersen NORHerkules SK308 RG
Rød Jesper Svee NORTynset IF239 RG
Gul Vincent Elbe NORJevnaker IF169 RG
Blå Amund Gravem NOREidsvold Turn SK317 RG

8 Hvit Kristian Lian NORHarstad SK73 RG
Rød Didrik Torgersen NORHBSK275 RG
Gul Linus Olsen Glomstad NORLeinstrand IL330 RG
Blå Nicolai Frithjofsen NORSør-Fron IL374 RG

9 Hvit Eskil Martens Kjær NORTønsbergs Turn351 RG
Rød Mattis Haugom Knigge NORTrondhjems SK133 RG
Gul Ulrik Evenmo Ervik NORAktiv SK260 RG
Blå Felix Bjørge Skagsoset NORHerkules SK307 RG

10 Hvit Anton Øksdahl Helstad NORHamar IL296 RG
Rød Snorre Norli Harstad NORGeithus IL114 RG
Gul Daniel Evensen NORHamar IL278 RG
Blå Sondre Ruud Novak NORBåstad IL57 RG

11 Hvit Theodor Asbjørnhus NORGeithus IL115 RG
Rød Markus Brubak NORSør-Fron IL363 RG
Gul Olle Nystrøm Eliasson SVEIK Wega30 RG
Blå Georg Timian Stormo Tørrum NORBjugn/Ørland SK229 RG
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2020

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Rekrutt Gutter 400 m(5)

12 Hvit Benjamin Fjellgård Lyby NORLeinstrand IL331 RG
Rød Magnus Elbe NORJevnaker IF168 RG
Gul Axel Haartsen Njøs NORAktiv SK262 RG
Blå Martin Embre Stigen NORGol IL40 RG

13 Hvit Millian Wahl-Nilsen NORDrammen SK148 RG
Rød Martin Labuschagne NOREidsvold Turn SK314 RG
Gul Trym Halvorsen NOREidsvold Turn SK315 RG
Blå Isac Pettersen NORArendal SK231 RG

14 Hvit Håvard Gravem NOREidsvold Turn SK316 RG
Rød Silas Sweeney NOROslo Skøiteklub214 RG
Gul Magnus Rian Myrli NORSp Falken377 RG
Blå Ola Hammernes NORLeinstrand IL332 RG

15 Hvit Aksel Grødum NORArendal SK230 RG
Rød Albert Westgaard NORBåstad IL55 RG
Gul Tørres Bjørge Skagsoset NORHerkules SK306 RG
Blå Oliver Raudberget NORGjøvik SK211 RG

16 Hvit Johannes Kjeve NORBåstad IL54 RG
Rød Alexander Ottershagen NORHamar IL293 RG
Gul Simen Ånsløkken NORSør-Fron IL366 RG
Blå Oliver Haugerud Teig NORBåstad IL56 RG

Jenter 10år 400 m(5)

1 Hvit Alma Louise Asbjørnhus NORJevnaker IF172 J10
Rød Tiril Brenden NOREidsvold Turn SK318 J10
Gul Frida Fanebust NORJevnaker IF171 J10
Blå Carmen Meyer NORHarstad SK72 J10

2 Hvit Mira Engen NORHarstad SK311 J10
Rød Mira Fossum NORTynset IF252 J10
Gul Oda Bergersen NORHerkules SK301 J10
Blå Selma Opdahl-Njøs NORLeinstrand IL333 J10

3 Hvit Hedda Finsland NORAsker SK83 J10
Rød Isabella Efraimsen NORTromsø SK108 J10
Gul Maiken Skau Bjørge NORHerkules SK302 J10
Blå Helle Leona Grønnevik NORBåstad IL59 J10

4 Hvit Leah Isabell Ottersen NORSSK Toten100 J10
Rød Helle Boldingh Debernard NORAktiv SK264 J10
Gul Jenny Skjæveland Solhaug NORSandefjord SK5 J10
Blå Maren Bjerke Wullum NORSSK Toten99 J10

5 Hvit Eline Tveter NOROslo Skøiteklub220 J10
Rød Annika Lura Henriksen NORStavanger Sandnes Sk33 J10
Gul Victoria Pagar NORGjøvik SK213 J10
Blå Linnea Melgårdshagen NORSør-Fron IL368 J10

Gutter 10år 400 m(5)
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2020

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Gutter 10år 400 m(5)

1 Hvit Adrian Solbakken NORGol IL41 G10

2 Hvit Martinus Sømme NORTønsbergs Turn353 G10
Rød Anton Marken Urheim NORLeinstrand IL334 G10
Gul Julian Seeland NORGjøvik SK212 G10
Blå Sigve Furuli Elleflaadt NORSandefjord SK1 G10

3 Hvit Ferdinand de Korte NORDrammen SK152 G10
Rød Eimar Kjøsterud Erlingsen NORAsker SK82 G10
Gul Thomas Sundsvold NORLeinstrand IL335 G10
Blå Endre Sæther Ottesen NORTrondhjems SK135 G10

4 Hvit Levi Haugerød NORHerkules SK303 G10
Rød Oliver Østbye NORBåstad IL60 G10
Gul Sigurd Rø Goulding NORLeinstrand IL336 G10
Blå Jonathan Haugom Knigge NORTrondhjems SK136 G10

5 Hvit Allan Kareem NORTromsø SK109 G10
Rød Audun Semb NORTønsbergs Turn352 G10
Gul Martin Vike Lackner NORTrondhjems SK134 G10
Blå Bastian Gundersen Bottegård NORGeithus IL117 G10

6 Hvit Edmund Berisha NORHamar IL281 G10
Rød Sindre Soleng Jakobsen NORTromsø SK107 G10
Gul Elias Brubak NORSør-Fron IL367 G10
Blå Theodor Henriksen NORKongsvinger SK21 G10

Jenter 11år 1000 m(5)

1 Hvit Maja Sjølund Iversen NORSandefjord SK18 J11
Rød Ingrid Alette Asbjørnhus NORJevnaker IF173 J11
Gul Åsne Jordet-Løvik NORTrondhjems SK137 J11
Blå Marie Aas Faafeng NORJevnaker IF36 J11

2 Hvit Hedda Hylen NORTynset IF253 J11
Rød Emilie Gustavsen Velo NORJevnaker IF174 J11
Gul Milla Junine Hem Lunde NORSandefjord SK11 J11
Blå Mia Svee NORTynset IF254 J11

3 Hvit Mali Katesdatter Sagabraaten NORGol IL42 J11
Rød Eira Skogstad Lannegård NORLeinstrand IL337 J11
Gul Tyra Kristin M Langehaugen NORGol IL43 J11
Blå Leah Fossum NORTynset IF258 J12

4 Hvit Natalia Skrzypiec NORSandefjord SK19 J11
Rød Thomine Sæves Myran NORBåstad IL62 J11
Gul Milla G. Andersen NORDrammen SK153 J11
Blå Hanne Sletvold NORNord Odal IL224 J11

5 Hvit Kitty Marie Nesset NORArendal SK234 J11
Rød Johanna Novak Orderud NORBåstad IL61 J11
Gul Linnea Haneberg NORHamar IL289 J11
Blå Anne-Sofie Birkedal NORAsker SK80 J11
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2020

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Gutter 11år 1000 m(5)

1 Hvit Nathaniel Høyer NORLeinstrand IL341 G11
Rød Adrian Grønnevik NORBåstad IL63 G11

2 Hvit Sebastian Strand Bjørkum NORLeinstrand IL340 G11
Rød Sondre Hanevold Vannes NORAsker SK81 G11
Gul Emil Norli Harstad NORGeithus IL120 G11
Blå Oliver Fjellgård Lyby NORLeinstrand IL338 G11

3 Hvit Ottar Gravvold Borgersen NORGeithus IL121 G11
Rød Dian Bergh NORSandefjord SK10 G11
Gul Petter Moe Løken NORGeithus IL119 G11
Blå Nikolas Johannessen NORTønsbergs Turn354 G11

4 Hvit August Herlin Røkaas NORTønsbergs Turn355 G11
Rød Haakon A. Biermann NOROslo Skøiteklub313 G11
Gul Simen Stangnæss Kviteberg NORHarstad SK71 G11
Blå Sigurd Ånsløkken NORSør-Fron IL369 G11

5 Hvit Sigmund Løvlien-Krokhaug NORTynset IF257 G11
Rød David Martin Davidsen NORJevnaker IF175 G11
Gul Lucas Haugnæs Bjørklund NORDrammen SK154 G11
Blå Mats Frimann Hansen NORHBSK276 G11

Jenter 12år 1000 m(5)

1 Hvit Ida Mari Mikkelsen NORHarstad SK104 J12
Gul Vilja Kristine M. Stendal NORSp Falken376 J12
Blå Martine Nordstrand NORTromsø SK110 J12

2 Hvit Cornelia de Korte NORDrammen SK155 J12
Rød Hanna Nyström Eliasson SVEIK Wega29 J12
Gul Liv Anne Berget NORGol IL44 J12
Blå Miriam Tangen Kind NORHarstad SK69 J12

3 Hvit Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund NORDrammen SK156 J12
Rød Margrethe Vårvik NORTrondhjems SK138 J12
Gul Inka Boldingh Debernard NORAktiv SK268 J12
Blå Josefine Henriksen NORKongsvinger SK23 J12

4 Hvit Emmeline Berentsen NORAktiv SK267 J12
Rød Ingrid Sæther NORNord Odal IL196 J12
Gul Martine Solem NORBjugn/Ørland SK228 J12
Blå Amalie Haugerud Teig NORBåstad IL64 J12

Gutter 12år 1000 m(5)

1 Hvit Fabian Løvås NORNord Odal IL195 G12
Rød Håkon Vårvik NORTrondhjems SK140 G12
Gul Tim Sebastian Løveseter NORSandefjord SK12 G12
Blå Gard Opdahl-Njøs NORLeinstrand IL342 G12
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Par Startnr Navn Nat

STARTLISTE

Sandefjordløpet 2020

KlubbBane

Vikingskipet

Gutter 12år 1000 m(5)

2 Hvit Erik Bengtsson SVEIK Wega31 G12
Rød Sebastian Lackner NORTrondhjems SK139 G12
Gul Matheo Kahn NORSp Falken380 G12
Blå Fredrik  Colbensen-Tveten NORAktiv SK266 G12

3 Hvit Sindre Heggelund Ljungquist NORKongsvinger SK22 G12
Rød William Vorvik NORTrondhjems SK141 G12
Gul Mathias Myhrer NORBåstad IL65 G12
Blå Martin G. Røysland NORArendal SK233 G12

4 Hvit Mads Nordhus NORAktiv SK265 G12
Rød Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen NORAsker SK77 G12
Gul Paul Fredrik Michelet NORBåstad IL66 G12
Blå Miika Klevstuen NOROslo Skøiteklub218 G12

Signed by referee: 
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